W.B.P.FORMNO

FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

4314

Firs	t information of a cognizable crime reported under section 154 Cr. P.C., at P.S.							
1. [Dist. 8 4 NWO & 9 Sub-Divn. 815 H NO PUA. P.S. 615 H NO PUA Year Q 0 1 7 FIR No. 141 17 Date 23 05 17							
2. (i) Act ELECTRICITY ACSections AMMENDED IN 2007 (ii) Act - Sections 1 35(1) (4)							
	iii) Act							
	a) General Diary Reference : Entry No. ALLO Time 16.55 HRS.							
(b) Occurrence of Offence: Day MEDNES DAY Date 23 08 17 Time BIWEEN 13- to 4-13-36 H&							
. (c) Information Received Date 23 08 17 Time 16:55 HRS.							
(3.D. No. At the Police Station:							
4.	Type of information: Written / Oral							
5. I	Place of Occurrence: (a) Direction and Distances from P.S. ABOUT 12 KM SOUTH SIDE FROM PS.							
(a)Address WILL- BHALDKA, PS- BISH NUPUR, DIST- BANKURA.							
	(b) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the name of P.S.							
	District							
6.	Complaint/Informant:							
	a)Name JOYDEEP HALDER							
	(b) Father's / Husband's Name @1MBL @H HALDER							
	(c) Date / Year of Birth							
	(d) Nationality INDIAN							
	(e) Address AE P STATISH MANAGER, BISHNUPUR ECC, DOSEDEL, PS-STHNUPUR, BANKURI.							
	Details of Know/Suspected/Unknown/Accused with full particulars. IX ASEM INTEREST ARSED KHAN							
	2 -12							
	(Attach separate sheet, if necessary) Reasons for delay in reporting by complaint / informant							
8.								
9.	Particulars of properties stolen / Involved: (attach separate sheet, if required):							
). Total value of Properties stolen / Involved :							
11	Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any:							
12	2. FIR Contents: (Attach separate sheet, if required) THE ORIGINAL WEITTEN COMPLAINT WHICH							
	15 TREATED AS FIR 12 ATT ACHED HEREWITH.							
13	3. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s 135 (1) (a) Fleet sucity and 2003							
	Amnended in 2007.							
	AS PER DIRECTION OF 1 C BISHNUPUR PS !							
•	registered the case and took up the investigation / directedRSISOBH ASISH HALDER							
	to take up the investigation							
	transferred to P.S							
	admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the complaint /Informant free of cost.							
	admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the complaint /4mformant free of cost.							
	ASI Abaraba Class 23 08/17 Simply as the officer inches Police Station with							
	ns1 person chan							
	(23/08)7							
	AS SIGNED IN THE COLCINAL // Signature of the officer-incharge, Police Station with							
	Name: APDRESS DAS							
S	ignature/ Thumb Impression of L3/8 Rank: PSI OF POLICE.							
th	ne Complainant/ Informant Inspector-in-che Number if any :							
	Dist-Bankura.							

BSP (cec /127)

West Bengal State Electricity Distribution Company Limited

(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise)

WBSEDIL

The Inspector -In-Charge, Bishnupur Police Station, Bishnupur, Bankura. Received on 23/08/17 vt.
16.35 hrs and storted Bishnyur
ps care Ho-141/17 Af 23/08/17

15.135(1)(5) Etectricity Act
2003 Ammended-2007

Date : 23/08/12

Sub: Lodging of F.I.R U/S 135(1) (a) of Electricity Act 2003 ammended in 2007 against Accused Kasem Khan S/O Late Narsed Khan , Vill: Bhaluka P.o: Peardoba P.S -Bishnupur Dist:- Bankura on dated 23/08/2017

83 08 17

Dear Sir,

I,Joydeep Halder S/O Bimal Chandra Halder, A.E & Station Manager,Bishnupur Customer Care Centre,WBSEDCL being empowered by Electricity ACT 2003 ammended in 2007 do hereby lodge a complaint against accused Kasem Khan, S/O Late Narsed Khan Village-Bhaluka P.O: Peardoba P.S: Bishnupur Dist: Bankura to the effect that received an information that the said accused person is committing theft of electricity by Direct Hooking from nearby LT Over Head Line of W.B.S.E.D.C.L for the purpose of enlightment of their House and fulfill their day to day need.

On getting the information of theft of electricity I along wit Suprakash Layek, S.A.E, S/O Prabhat Kumar Layek Sk. Samsul Alam S/O Late Najrul Alam and other technical staffs of Bishnupur CCC Office on dated 23/08/2017 between 1:00 pm to 1:30 pm hours inspected the premises of Kasem Khan S/O Late Narsed Khan at village:Bhaluka P.O: Peardoba P.S: Bishnupur Dist: Bnakura.

During inspection it was detected that the said accused person were committing theft of electricity by direct hooking from nearby LT Over Head Line of W.B.S.E.D.C.L by a black coloured core PVC Cable approximate length 10 meter for the purpose of enlightment of their House and fulfill their day to day need. It was found that connected load was 1 Number pump 746 watt.

I prepared inspection report on the spot and assessed consumption of load which was detected as The details I have mentioned in inspecton report.

I directed Sk Samsul Alam, TSH s/o Lt. Najrul Alam to remove the Hooking Cable which was connected to LT over head line of WBSEDCL. Accordingly he De- hooked the cable and I seized the same and prepared the seizure list.

Copy of seizure list and inspection report couldn't be supplied to the accused person or his representatives as they are not present at the spot. It is well proved that accused Kasem Khan S/O: Late Narsed Khan Village: Bhaluka P.O: Peardoba P.S: Bishnupur Dist: Bankura was involved in the case of theft of electricity.

Please lodge the complaint as F.I.R.

Yours faithfully

(Joydeep Halder)

AE & Station Manager

Bishnupur CCC

A.E. & Station Manage

A.E. & Station Manage

C.C.

Registered Office: "Vidyut Bhavan", Bidhannagar, Bish Dugur C.C.C.

CIN: U40109WB2007S GG413nUpur, Banklara 700 091

Fax:

Website: www.wbsedcl.in

WBSFILL

WEST BENGAL STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

INSPECTION NOTE ON L&MV CONSUMER DIVISIONAL / SUPPLY INSPECTION TEAM

INSPECTION REPORT

Site Adress: Aballula A Site A	Or Done	doba leuna oun ccc	Category of Nature of	spection :	Domes	om/Ind
1) Meter details :- Mal As inspected	ke	WBSEC	CL NO	Volt	Amps	Rev/PP
As per Card/Bill						
2) SEAL: (a) PR Box (Upper) (b) PR Box (Lower) (c) Meter Terminal cover(L/R) (d) Meter Body (SEDCL) (L/R)		ing No		Remarks	New h	
e) Meter Body (Mgf) (L/R)						
(f) OP Port(g) 4/5 leveal Security Seal(L/R)					···········
3) PR Box conditions :- Stand	dard / Non-s		OK / Not	OK		
 4) Meter Status :- Sticky / Sto 5) Meter Reading & Date :- 6) Last 3 Readings with date :- 7) Meter Terminal Voltagr :- (Line /Display) In volt :- V/Rn 	·(a)	(1	b)	(c)		
8) Load in Amps:- (Line/Display) :- I/R		I/Y		I/B		
10) Observed Load :- (Physic 11) Phase sequence :- For 12) Abnormality detected :-						OH line
long a black col	out 2	Cotie Pi	Re Dica	ble having	g appro	newate
13) Theft of Energy detected Means of Theft :- Consumer /User / Representation	or not :- $$	sentative of S	/D or Gr.E/S	V / Divnl. Insp	ection Tear	m Office
1 Name Relationship/Designation:- Signatur	Design Signat	ne:- Joyd natior J	ader SM			
2. Name Relationship/Designation:- Signatur	Desig	natior SA ture: - Super	13 (5)	Designation	on:	
			72/2/11		2	

SEIZURE LIST

: Date & sou	ir ci searching on 23/08/17 from 1:07 Pm to 1:30 Pm	
2. Place of ce	res searching on 23/08/17 from 1:02 pm to 1:30 pm Parch : Howestic premises of Kasem Khan Name - Kasem Khan S10 of: Late Natised Khan	
	Kasem Warm SIO of - Little Natisted Khan	
a a	Village Bhalufka	
	PO Prardoha	
	Ps Birhanput	
	Dist: Bankertia	10
ं उ. Name & add	dress of the witness :-	ANFIR
et.	Name - SUPRAKASH LAYEK SIO of : PRABHAT KUMAR L	777
J.	Name - SM. Barrely Alanson . Late. & N. Nazini	of Alam
in the contract		
	1) PVC cable 2 core black colour appron.	10 meles
	2) Electronic station for 1 HP growp inor	to9.
	a be probleman management and a second	
	6)	
5 Sagnatus	Signature: Suporbook length	
	Signature: Supporters	
- 9	Date : 23/2/12	
	2) Signature: - EW. Lonney Alan	
	Date - 23/8/17	
5. Signature /	, ,	140
the accused		

Toyler Hedder A.E. & Station Manage Bishnupur C.C.C. Bishnupur, Bankura Bishnupur, W.B.S.E.D.C.L.

Prepared by :-

Signature of the P.O conducted search.

ZIMMA NAMA

Ref
I Sri Torphet Hulden s/o Bimal Chandra Walden
Village Bishrupun Post Office Bishnipun
Police Station Bishnupun Distract Bunkuna
Do hereby taken the flowing. Articles/ Properties/ Documents in my zimma under proper
zimmanama from Bishnuput PS Police authority on
condition which was seized in C/W the above noted reference. I will produce the same before
Ld. Court Bankuna or Police authority of Birth nufter PS
as and when call in C/W above referred case.
Failing of which I shall be liable for punishment under proper section of law.
Articles:- 1) PVC calole black colour approu. 10 méter. 2) Electronic Starter for 148 Pump méter
as the

Bishnupur Bankura
Bishnupur, Bankura
W.B.S.E.D.C.L.